
A CHANDIGARH ADM INISTRATION
POLICE DEPARTMENT

7bg6b'13
No l(GL-21)UT/EI dated, Chandigarh, the: 2--

'..{ I

Subject: Combined Senioritv List of I nsoectors

As per permission granted by the Home Department

vide No. Ft296-Hlll(1y5601 dated 07.04.2022, the "Combined

Draft Seniority List" of tnspectors (Executive & Wireless Cadre) is

sent herewith to all lnspectors working under your supervision.

They may advise to submit their suggestions/objections, if any, by

13.05.2022to this office in writing so that the final seniority list is

prepared and circulated. No objection/suggestions/

representations will be entertained after stipulated date. A copy of

draft Seniority List is being uploaded on the website of

chandigarh Police for information of all stakeholders.

s,pJffiJ#(rkfr'".r
for Director General pf Police,

UT,Chandigar[,/

Copies to: All Supervisory Officers (To hand over senioritY list to
concerned lnspector working

under their supervision)

Computer Section (for uploading the same on official

website of Chandigarh Police.)
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DOP Category RemarksDOB DOAS.No Name No

OBC Commn'18-03-1983 20-01-2010JUI /CHGA/V/T 1A_n7-,1 0A(Barjinder Singh
16-02-2UA GEN268 /CHG 1-1 1-1967 04-04-1 990Siri Parkash
16-02-2010 GEN'12-1968 04-04-1 9903 Guriit Kaur 269 /CHG

GEN1 966 04-04-'1990 05-05-201 0274 /CHGA Dalbir Singh
(Jtrl\04-04-1 990 05-05-201 0"275 /CHG 1 0-1 1 -1 9655 Dilbagh Singh

01-06-2010 b:l\30-08-1 968 04-04-1 990276 /CHG6 Nasib Singh
01-06-2010 GEN'1-1 1-1968 05-04-1 990277 /CHG7 [\4anju Sharma

e/-04-04-1 990 01-06-2010278 /CHG 20-04-1967B Jaswinder Kaur
GEN16-03-1 991 01-06-2010308 /CHG 21-07 -1970Neeraj Sarna

Ccmmn1 8-06-20 1 0 GEN/CHG/W/O 0B-06-1 964 05-04-1 984Pawnesh Kumar AEe10
GEN1972 16-03-1 991 25-06-201 0424 /CHGSukhdeep Singh

25-06-20 1 0 GEN'l-05-'1971 1 A_n?-1 00 1311 /CHGRantodh Singh
'1 6-03- 1 99 1

,q-nA_?nl n312 /UHt, -04-'1967Malkral Srnqh
25-06-20 1 0 (Jtrl\-n?-1 0Aq 16-03-1 991314 /CHGPoonam Dilawari

GEN i30-09-201 001-01-1970 1 6-03-1 991Parvesh Kumari ?atr /CHG
01-11-2010 r\Da.vuv1 7-03-1 969 I A_n?- 1 00 1316 /CHGKuldeep Kaur

GENI0-12-2010n1_n6-1 0Aa 1 6-03-1 99 I/CHGBaltit Singh I sl i
10-12-2010nr_nq-1 qAA

1 6-03- 1 99 1/CHGKirpai Singh
10.12-2A10a 1 -A) _1QAF, 16-03-',1 991Jt1 /CHG
10-12-20101 0-02-1 968 1 6-03- 1 99 11aa /CHG
10-12-2010r a_no-100'1/CHG 04-06-197'1Narinder Kumar aA/

05-1 0-20 1 15-06-1 972 r q-no-1 001345 /unuAshwani Kumar
GEN
SC

06-06-20 1 21-02-1971 11-02-1992367 /CHGManinder Singh
06-06-201 206-02-1 967368 /CHGa/ Karam Chand btr\

u=l\11-02-1992 06-06-20 1 21 n-n?-1 qA6/CHGSarwan Singh
06-06-201 211-02-1992/CHG 1 5-03-1 97 13tzJasminder Singh
06-06-201214-06-'1970 11-A2-1992J/J /unt)Jasvir Sinqh27

GEN06-06-201 211-02-1992/CHG 21-04-1967Kulbir Kaur 374
OBC06-06-201 223-03-1 968 11-02-1992375 /CHGKuldeep Kaur
GEN06-06-201 223-12-1971 1 1-02-'1992Jt I /UNL,Reena Yadav30
trEl\04-04-1 990 22-07-201330-1 2-1 967271 /CHGJI Aiay Kumar

05-06-201 5 GEN2 t -ut- tYV I05-01 -1 974469 /Uil(J3Z Jaspal Singh
GENnq-n^-rn1 5?n-n0-1 aq7/CHG 1 4-07 -1977471Harinder Singh

05-06-201 530-09-1 997iCHG 1 6-06-1 967473Shadi Lal
GEN05-07-201 508-1 1 -1 973 30-09-1 997474 /CHG35 Amanjot Stngh
OBCn^-nA_rnl 5a4-04-1972 1n_n0-1 qq7

475 /CHGDavinder Sinqh
?n_no-1 0q7 UtrU5-06-201520-01-197 4478 /UH(JHarminder Singh

05-06-2015 SC30-09-1 99722-01 -1969479 /UE(JBaldev Kumar
osoo-zors I cru?n_no_1 qq7

1 5-03-1 973480 /unb
GEN05-06-201 530-09-1 99707 -09-1972481 /CHGParamlit Kaur

08-07-20 1 501 -1 2-1 997I 0-03- 1 972Aa 
^ /unbRam Rattan

,(_n(-1 00q) q-.,q-1 Q7 A/CHG
zsos-r999 lo7-q1-2016

24-06-1 970517 I /cHG
, (_nq_ 1 qqq

1 8-1 1 -1 976
25-05-1 9991 6-03-1 975
25-08-1 999/CHG 0B-06-1 977

02-0 1 -2 00427 -02-1973

06-06- 1 97 1 02-0 1 -2004iun!,
i)_A1-)^|aa15-02-1971597 I /CHG
02-01-200409-09-1 975iCHG

01 -1 0-201602-0 1 -200431 -05-1 977599 /CHGJaswinder Kaur I

bfl\01-03-20191 6-03-1 99 120-01 -1 969309 /CHGJP Singh
17 -07 -201901-07-1 98525-04-1 966783 /CHG

t,El\24-06-202405-04-1 9841 6-07-1 965795 /CHG55 Juldan Singh
GEN24-06-202401-07-'19851 5-08-1 964796 /CHG56. Pawan Kumar
GEN10-02-202112-04-198401 -02-1 965lYt /CHG57 Tilak Raj
U tr,I\10-02-202113-12-200605-02-1 983bbb /CHGMini
GEN10-02-20211 3-1 2-200622-07-1980687 /CHG59 Hari Om Sharma
GEN10-02-202113-12-2006/CHG688Rohit Kumar

10-02-2021 (JE r\13-12-200602-0&1978/CHG691Om Parkashot
GEN01.03.20211 3-1 2-2006/CHG692Ashok Kumar62
GEN01-05-2021'13-12-20060'1-12-1 981/CHGA2 Jaiveer S Rana
GEN08-07 -202113-12-204622-12-1981695 /CHG64 Earm Rizvi

Commn01-09-20211 GEN08-1 1 -1 98509-1 1 -1966725 /CHG^/\/Nand Lal

9

11

6

6

7

13
4A

af

la

28

1A

36

43 Ran

al S

Ram Da

C haran
It 5l

J h

2

3

2

2

2

I

a1

i Lal

JI

41

l3e Asha Sharma
40

h 3lo /CHG 1 5-04-1 969

!rtrl\

07-01-2016
u: l\

07-01 -2 01 6 -rNl9Lr\

07-01 -2016 U: I\
)A-tt)-)ltt^ !JE'i\

04-04,2 0 1 5 ctrNl

1 8-05-20 1 6

09-08-2016 i OBC

09-08-201 6 <.a

09-08-20 1 6 OBC

(Manoj Kuma

5u pe ri nte nd e nt

for Director General of Police,

a4 ' Lakhvir Sin n

/,6 I Artr G

iv Kumar (1Q

al /CHG

47 Ra dee a:n

AQ Rakesh Kttmar /unb
4g L qOA

50 Surinder Kumar
51 Usha Rani 598

52

JJ

54 Ram

81r'

n i520
OBC i

Sher Srn

U

h

,k61,,
of Police, Hqrs.

NG

S

U nion TerriPr.-Chan diga rh

I

18
1O

JO,

AE

42

I

I

I

I

I

los-os-t seo

lzt -os-t sao

65.


